PROCESS REFRACTOMETER PR-23-W/M
SB:PR-23-W&M/5
January 2015
PROCESS REFRACTOMETER
FOR CONCENTRATION
MEASUREMENT OF CHEMICALLY
AGGRESSIVE LIQUIDS
PROCESS REFRACTOMETER PR-23-W/M

Revision Scale Material
B
 D
 A
E
 F
 C
51Nm
37lbs.ft.
60Nm
44lbs.ft.
53Nm
39lbs.ft.
Saunders valve body Flange size A B C D E F
SVB-A020 ANSI  2" 150psi 196 [7.72] 152.4 [6] 47 [1.85] 189 [7.40] 19.1 [0.75] 120.7 [4.75]
SVB-D050 DN50 10bar 230 [9.06] 165 [6.50] 50 [1.97] 189 [7.40 18 [0.71] 125 [4.92]
SVB-J050 JIS 10k 50A 155[6.1] 61.1[2.4] 19[0.75] 120[4.72]
SVB-A030 ANSI  3" 150psi 260 [10.24] 190.5 [7.5] 78 [3.07] 205 [8.07] 19.1 [0.75] 152.4 [6]
SVB-D080 DN80 10bar 310 [12.2] 200 [7.87] 80 [3.15] 205 [8.07] 18 [0.71] 160 [6.30]
SVB-J080 JIS 10k 80A 185[7.28] 90[3.54] 19[0.75] 150[5.90]
SVB-A040 ANSI  4" 150psi 311 [12.24] 228.6 [9] 92 [3.62] 256 [10.08] 19.1 [0.75] 190.5 [7.5]
SVB-D100 DN100 10bar 350 [13.78] 220 [8.66] 100 [3.94] 256 [10.08] 18 [0.71] 180 [7.09]
SVB-J100 JIS 10k 100A 210[8.27] 115.4[4.54] 19[0.75] 175[6.89]
PR
-2
3-
W